Chios
Chios 150 Up and Down Outdoor Garden Wall Light 240V
Textured White 6W
CHIOS150 1310006
Textured White 6W
Quicklink: Q4D90
General
Cap GU10
Colour White
Construction Zinc
IP Rating IP44
Dimensions
Depth 92mm
Height 150mm
Width 68mm
Electrical
Maximum Wattage 6W (2 x 6W)
Enhance the exterior of your home with the Chios 150 Up and Down Exterior Wall Light, a
stylish and modern fitting specifically designed for outdoor use. With its sleek design and
durable construction, this light is perfect for illuminating your garden, patio, or driveway.
The Chios Exterior Wall Light has an IP44 rating, which means it's resistant to dust and
splashing water from any angle, making it suitable for use in different weather conditions.
You can choose from a range of finishes to match your outdoor décor, including black,
silver, and white.
This wall light is easy to install and requires minimal maintenance, so you can enjoy its
bright and reliable illumination for years to come. Illuminate your outdoor space with the
Chios Exterior Wall Light and create a warm and inviting atmosphere for your family and
guests.  This fitting requires a GU10 lamp.
t: +44 (0)20 8874 2234 e: info@mr-resistor.co.uk www.mr-resistor.co.uk
Page 1 of 2
Chios
Chios 150 Up and Down Outdoor Garden Wall Light 240V
Textured White 6W
t: +44 (0)20 8874 2234 e: info@mr-resistor.co.uk www.mr-resistor.co.uk
Page 2 of 2